
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM                        
Child Care

3:00 -5:00 PM                        
Child Care

3:00 -5:00 PM                        
Child Care

9:00 AM - 
12:00 PM                        
Child Care

9:00 AM - 
12:00 PM                        
Child Care

9:00 AM - 
12:00 PM                        
Child Care

9:00 AM - 
12:00 PM                        
Child Care

3:00-5:00 PM                        
Child Care

3:00-5:00pm              
Child Care

9:00 AM - 
12:00 PM                        
Child Care

YM CA of  Rapid City
North Gym Schedule

August  2025



5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 AM -      
12:00 PM     

Adult 
Pickleball 
Open Play

9:00 AM -      
1:00 PM       

Adult 
Pickleball 
Open Play 

9:00 AM -      
1:00 PM       

Adult 
Pickleball 
Open Play

12:00 -      2:00 
PM Adult 

Noon 
Basketball

1:00-5:00       
Summer Camp   
Ending August 

8th

2:00-5:00   
Summer Camp   
Ending August 

8th

12:00-2:00PM    
Adult Noon 
Basketball

2:00-5:00   
Summer Camp   
Ending August 

8th

12:00 -      
2:00 PM 

Adult Noon 
Basketball

2:00-5:00   
Summer 

Camp   
Ending 

August 8th

1:00-5:00       
Summer Camp   
Ending August 

8th

SaturdayTuesday Wednesday FridayThursdayMonday

        Tee Ball             
July 16th-Aug 8th   
4:30pm-5:15pm

YM CA of  Rapid City
Rapid City Gym Schedule

August  2025



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

4:00-6:00   
Youth 

Basketball

6:00 -          
8:00 AM   

Open Play 
Basketball

6:00 -          
8:00 AM   

Open Play 
Basketball

6:00 -          
8:00 AM   

Open Play 
Basketball

YM CA of  Rapid City
South Gym Schedule

August  2025


	North Gym
	RC GYM
	South Gym

