the

## YMCA of Rapid City North Gym Schedule July 2025

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00 AM						
5:30 AM						
6:00 AM						
6:30AM						
7:00 AM						
7:30 AM						
8:00 AM						
8:30 AM						
9:00 AM						
9:30 AM	9:00 AM -	9:00 AM -	9:00 AM -	9:00 AM -	9:00 AM -	
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	12:00 PM	12:00 PM	12:00 PM	12:00 PM	
10:30 AM	Child Care	Child Care	Child Care	Child Care	Child Care	
11:00 AM						
11:30 AM						
12:00 PM						
12:30 PM						
1:00 PM						
1:30 PM						
2:00 PM						
2:30 PM	3:00-5:00 PM	3:00 -5:00 PM	3:00 -5:00 PM	3:00-5:00 PM	2.00 5.00	
3:00 PM	Child Care	Child Care	Child Care	Child Care	3:00-5:00pm Child Care	
3:30 PM	ennu care				ennu care	
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM						
5:00 PM						
5:30 PM		<u> </u>				
7:30 PM		<u> </u>				
8:00 PM		<u> </u>				
8:30 PM		<u> </u>				
9:00 PM						



## YMCA of Rapid City Rapid City Gym Schedule July 2025

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00 AM						
5:30 AM						
6:00 AM						
6:30AM						
7:00 AM						
7:30 AM						
8:00 AM						
8:30 AM						
9:00 AM	Basketball Camp July 28th-31st				9:00 AM -	
9:30 AM	Mon-Thurs	9:00 AM -		9:00 AM -	12:00 PM	
10:00 AM	9:00am-10:30am	1:00 PM		1:00 PM	Adult	
10:30 AM		Adult		Adult	Pickleball	
11:00 AM		Pickleball		Pickleball	Open Play	
11:30 AM		Open Play		Open Play		
12:00 PM	12:00 -		12:00 - 2:00		12:00-2:00PM	
12:30 PM	2:00 PM		PM Adult		Adult Noon	
1:00 PM	Adult Noon		Noon		Basketball	
1:30 PM	Basketball		Basketball			
2:00 PM						
2:30 PM		1:00-5:00		1:00-5:00		
3:00 PM	2:00-5:00	Summer Camp	2:00-5:00	Summer Camp	2:00-5:00	
3:30 PM	Summer		Summer Camp		Summer Camp	
4:00 PM	Camp					
4:30 PM						
5:00 PM						
5:30 PM			Tee Ball			
6:00 PM 6:30 PM			July 16th-Aug 8th			
6:30 PIVI 7:00 PM			4:30pm-5:15pm			
7:30 PM						
8:00 PM		1				
8:30 PM						
9:00 PM						
3.00 F WI			1			

the

## YMCA of Rapid City South Gym Schedule July 2025

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00 AM						
5:30 AM						
6:00 AM	6:00 -		6:00 -		6:00 -	
6:30AM	8:00 AM		8:00 AM		8:00 AM	
7:00 AM	Open Play		Open Play		Open Play	
7:30 AM	Basketball		Basketball		Basketball	
8:00 AM	8:00-8:30 Summer	8:00-8:30 Summer	8:00-8:30 Summer	8:00-8:30 Summer	8:00-8:30 Summer	
8:30 AM	Learners	Learners	Learners	Learners	Learners	
9:00 AM						
9:30 AM		9:00 AM-12:00		9:00 AM-12:00		
10:00 AM		PM Adult Pickleball		PM Adult Pickleball	PM Adult Pickleball	
10:30 AM		Challenge		Challenge	Challenge	
11:00 AM		Court		Court	Court	
11:30 AM						
12:00 PM						
12:30 PM						
1:00 PM						
1:30 PM						
2:00 PM						
2:30 PM						
3:00 PM						
3:30 PM						
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM		4:00-6:00				
5:00 PM		Youth Basketball				
7:30 PM		Basketball				
8:00 PM						
8:30 PM						
9:00 PM						
		1		I.		